Position

Police Chief
Police Officer
Sergeant
Lieutenant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Sup/Admin Division Manager
Admin Division Supervisor
Community Service Officer
Public Safety Records Clerk
Public Safety Records Clerk

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Community Service Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer

Other Positions Held City

Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson

Anderson

Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Total Wages

$137,365
$112,478
$102,471
$99,226
$99,073
$87,964
$87,886
$86,373
$84,615
$83,040
$82,586
$80,970
$67,915
$67,507
$58,966
$56,515
$53,386
$47,019
$40,321
$40,002
$28,000
$13,632
$10,218
$4,260
$3,592
$811

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,885
$31,291
$37,532
$36,723
$37,836
$34,417
$38,457
$33,986
$29,749
$35,785
$35,846
$34,304
$32,027
$33,559
$22,068
$25,226
$24,778
$23,908
$23,224
$18,912
$11,789
$2,268
$5,184
$0
$363
$173



