Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		Anderson	Police Department	\$137,365	\$42,885
Police Officer		Anderson	Police Department	\$112,478	\$31,291
Sergeant		Anderson	Police Department	\$102,471	\$37,532
Lieutenant		Anderson	Police Department	\$99,226	\$36,723
Police Officer		Anderson	Police Department	\$99,073	\$37,836
Police Officer		Anderson	Police Department	\$87,964	\$34,417
Sergeant		Anderson	Police Department	\$87,886	\$38,457
Police Officer		Anderson	Police Department	\$86,373	\$33,986
Police Officer		Anderson	Police Department	\$84,615	\$29,749
Police Officer		Anderson	Police Department	\$83,040	\$35,785
Police Officer		Anderson	Police Department	\$82,586	\$35,846
Police Officer		Anderson	Police Department	\$80,970	\$34,304
Police Officer		Anderson	Police Department	\$67,915	\$32,027
Police Officer		Anderson	Police Department	\$67,507	\$33,559
Police Officer		Anderson	Police Department	\$58,966	\$22,068
Sup/Admin Division Manager		Anderson	Police Department	\$56,515	\$25,226
Admin Division Supervisor		Anderson	Police Department	\$53,386	\$24,778
Community Service Officer		Anderson	Police Department	\$47,019	\$23,908
Public Safety Records Clerk		Anderson	Police Department	\$40,321	\$23,224
Public Safety Records Clerk		Anderson	Police Department	\$40,002	\$18,912
Police Officer		Anderson	Police Department	\$28,000	\$11,789
Police Officer		Anderson	Police Department	\$13,632	\$2,268
Police Officer		Anderson	Police Department	\$10,218	\$5,184
Community Service Officer		Anderson	Police Department	\$4,260	\$0
Police Officer		Anderson	Police Department	\$3,592	\$363
Police Officer		Anderson	Police Department	\$811	\$173